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Place

#
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401
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Contestant Name
Ryan Smith

Mike Mueller
Joey Hayes
Brennen Sharp
Robert Satalino
Robert Kane
Eugene Villa
Mickey Losardo
Chad Christopher
Thomas Gilkey
Lawrence Auer
Edward White
Chris Gini

Masters
Standings

Tri Village
June 29, 2013

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
968.73 1000.00 992.65
989.89 1000.00 980.33
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886.46
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821.85
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808.55
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3250.59
2689.02



